

## City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-8722 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/14/2015 In control: City Commission

**Title:** Awarding the bid of Pedro Falcon Electrical Contractors, Inc. for Mallory Square Public Bathroom

Improvements, Project No. IS19001601, in an amount not to exceed \$151,412.00 in accordance with the terms specified in ITB 003-16; Authorizing the City Manager to execute a contract on behalf of the City of Key West in substantial conformance with documents contained in the bid package, upon

advice and consent of the City Attorney.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Bid Tab Memo, 4. ITB 003-16, 5. Addendum 1, 6. \*Large File\*

Pedro Falcon Bid, 7. SeaTech Bid, 8. \*Large File\* DL Porter Bid

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/5/2016	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

Awarding the bid of Pedro Falcon Electrical Contractors, Inc. for Mallory Square Public Bathroom Improvements, Project No. IS19001601, in an amount not to exceed \$151,412.00 in accordance with the terms specified in ITB 003-16; Authorizing the City Manager to execute a contract on behalf of the City of Key West in substantial conformance with documents contained in the bid package, upon advice and consent of the City Attorney.